
 

Official 

Governor Attendance Record 

Academic Year 2022/23 

Present 

A     Apologies 

X     Absent 

Full Governing Body 

 30/11/22 22/3/23 5/7/23 Total meetings 

Richard Milsom  

(Observer) 
  3/3 

Anna Healy  NA NA 1/1 

Mrs Lisa Carmen  NA NA 1/1 

Tamazin Steele    3/3 

Matthew Halliday     3/3 

Emma Anderson   A 2/3 

Dominika Anoliefo NA  A 1/2 

Bouchra Boudjellab A X X 0/3 

Rosie Nickson NA   2/2 

Charley Phillips    3/3 

Nigel Rawson    3/3 

Alexandra Stone NA  A 1/2 

Aaron Shillingford NA NA  1/1 

George Williams A   2/3 

Ed Joudrey 
(attending as observer prior 
to term of office 
commencing) 

NA NA  1/1 

 

Curriculum Committee 

 16/11/22 1/3/23 14/6/23 Total 
meetings 

Richard Milsom NA   2/2 

Anna Healy  NA NA 1/1 

Lisa Carmen  NA NA 1/1 

Nigel Rawson    3/3 

Tamazin Steele    3/3 

Emma Anderson     3/3 

Dominika Anoliefo NA NA A 0/1 

Bouchra Boudjellab X X X 0/3 

Alexandra Stone NA NA  1/1 

 

Finance, Premises and Personnel Committee 

 2/11/22 8/2/23 26/4/23 Total 
meetings 

George Williams    3/3 

Richard Milsom NA   2/2 

Anna Healy  NA NA 1/1 

Lisa Carmen  NA NA 1/1 

Matthew Halliday  A  2/3 

Charley Phillips    3/3 

Rosie Nickson NA NA  1/1 

 


